J	Document Prepared By:	FFICIAL C	OPY
^	When recorded moil to	- TAM	0010175479
Lear	when recorded man to: Servi Petrice 111 6 E Northwet Hum 6 Prospect It		5250/0002 39 005 Page 1 of 2
980	E NOUTHWEL HIM		2001-03-07 10:01:13
/vi /	Prospect 1 Court		Cook County Recorder 23.50
	Property Address:		HAND BARRA A DRIAN BARRA AN AN AN ANN
	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	COOK COUNTY	0010175479
	ROLLING MEADOWS IL 60008	RECORDER	
	Project # MNRANCO 03		
	Assignor #: 5319140	UBENE "GENE" MOORE	
	Pool #: PIN/Tax ID #:	ROLLING MEADOWS	•
	08-08-123-019-1108/ 1182		
	MORTGAGE RELEASE, SATISFACTION, AND DISCHARGE IN CONSIDERATION of the payment and full satisfaction of all indebtedness secured by that certain Mortgage described before, the undersigned, being the present legal owner of said indebtedness and thereby entitled and authorized to receive said payment, does hereby release, satisfy, and discharge the lien, force, and effect of said		
	Mortgage.		
	Mortgagor(s): MARGA RET M benner, an unmarried woman Mortgagee: Banco Popular, Illinois Loan Amount: \$ 495.00 Date of Mortgage: 11-01-1997 Document #2:		
	Date Recorded: 09-29-1997 Document #: 97807773	Liber/Cabinet:	Page/Drawer:
	Comments:	Certificate:	Microfilm:
	SEE ATTACHED FOR LEGAL DESCRITION (if required) and recorded in the records of COOK County, that of Illinois. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has carried these presents to be executed on 10-10-2000		
	Sockal		Banco Popular, Illinois
	Lourdes R. Ramos		
(Title) VP/Regional Manager (Title)			
(11110)			
	State of IL County of COOK On this 19-10-00 before me, the undersigned authority, a Notary Papic duly commissioned and qualified in and for the State and County aforesaid, appeared in person the wide a med Lourdes R. Ramos and, to me personally known, who acknowledged that they are the (Title) VP/Regional Manager		
(Title), respectively, of Banco Popular, Illinois, rina cial, and were duly			
authorized in their respective capacities to execute the foregoing instrument for and in the name and on-behalf of said corporation, and further stated and acknowledged that they had so signed, executed and delivered said			
	foregoing instrument for and on behalf of said corporation, for the consideration, uses and purposes therein mentioned and set forth. (I) Witness my hand and seal on the day and year first above set forth.		
11 P - 11 C			
	Nobre Publice		
	Notary Public: My Commission Expires:		
,			

OFFICIAL SEAL

YVETTE BONILLA
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/30/02

ilmrsd 4/19/2000

UNOFFICIAL CORM75479 Page 2 St. [2 ...

Legal Description

PIN: 08-08-123-019-1108 and 08-08-123-019-1182

UNIT C-110 AND PARKING SPACE UNIT 39, TOGETHER WITH THEIR UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN FOUNTAINS OF CARRIAGE WAY CONDOMINIUMS AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 25046100, IN SECTION 8, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE TODERTY OF COOK COUNTY CIERK'S OPPING THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

OFFICIAL SEAL

YVETTE BONILLA

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

NY COMMUNICAL APPRESISSIONS

NY COMMUNICAL APPRESISSIONS

NY COMMUNICAL APPRESISSIONS

NOTARY PUBLICAL APPRESISSIONS

NOTA